August 2007


	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5

Happy Birthday David D. (M PM)
	6
	7
	8

Happy Birthday Janine W.  (T PM)
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13

Preschool Board Meeting 9:00 am
	14

Happy Birthday Eli B.  (T AM)
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20

Happy Birthday Dezel W. (M AM)
	21
	22

Happy Birthday Jocelyn Z. (M AM)
	23
	24
	25

	26

Happy Birthday Charlie J. (M AM)
	27

Open House

(M/W/F Sessions)

9-10 AM
	28

Open House

(T/TH Sessions)

9-10 AM
	29

First Full Day

(M/W/F Sessions)
	30

First Full Day

(T/TH Sessions)
	31
	


